CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Prokopyev Matvey

Certified for:

Deep sea captain
Crewell ID:21184

Main info

Prokopyev Matvey

Master Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+79063564669

tizenship:
+79960086107 Citizenship

prokopev.matvey@rambler.ru Country of residence /

City:
WhatsApp +79063564669 Home address:
Good Closest airport:
No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Bulk carriers
Container carriers

01.11.1980 USSR

Russia

Nizhny Novgorod

Nizhny Novgorod
Nizhny Novgorod

30.08.2026

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS0578208 09.03.2022 Russia 08.03.2027
76 8832334 27.09.2022 Russia 27.09.2030

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain

ARH207610109 04.05.2023 Russia 28.03.2028
04.05.2023 28.03.2028

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/21184/

Basic Safety Traning an
Instruction

GMDSS operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical care
Medical First aid

Proficiency in Survival
craft and RB

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship security officer
ECDIS

Ship carrying dandr/hazard
cargo

Security Awareness
Training

Bridge Team Management

Basic Traning Polar
Waters

Advanced Polar Waters

Dutch medical certificate

Russian Medical
Certificate

Netherlands

82-301/23

ARH207610146

ARH207610146

86-135/23

94-049/23

88-146/23

84-224/23

57-053/23 & 70-069/23

145-037/23

76-056/23

93-004/23 & 92-143/23

91-136/23

60-0002/25

PWBT-642/19

PWAT-360/19

n/a

n/a

Dutch Endorsement

04.04.2023

04.05.2023

04.05.2023

08.04.2023

21.04.2023

19.04.2023

06.04.2023

11.04.2023

31.03.2023

23.04.2023

10.03.2023

24.03.2023

07.02.2025

20.09.2019

27.09.2019

25.04.2023

20.04.2023

8600182068 /
20108622

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

29.05.2023

04.04.2028

31.03.2028

31.03.2028

08.04.2028

21.04.2028

19.04.2028

06.04.2028

11.04.2028

31.03.2028

13.04.2028

10.03.2028

24.03.2028

07.02.2030

19.09.2024

26.09.2024

24.04.2025

20.04.2024

28.03.2028



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Sider Amy / Isle of
Man

Moezelborg / Dutch

Wislaborg / Dutch

Wislaborg / Dutch

Lenneborg / Dutch

Merweborg / Dutch

Lenneborg / Dutch

Wislaborg / Dutch

Fivelborg / Dutch

Victoriaborg / Dutch

Warnowborg / Dutch

Vlistborg / Dutch

Hilde / Antigua &
Barbuda

Jose Maria Espana /
Panama

General Cargo
Vessel /14215

General Cargo
Vessel /9785

General Cargo
Vessel /9650

General Cargo
Vessel /9650

General Cargo
Vessel /8100

General Cargo
Vessel /9785

General Cargo
Vessel /8100

General Cargo
Vessel /9650

General Cargo
Vessel /14603

General Cargo
Vessel /9850

General Cargo
Vessel /9650

General Cargo
Vessel /8600

Multi-Purpose
Vessel / 7802

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /17407

MAN/B&W /
5180

Wartsila / 5280

MAK /3264

MAK/ 3264

MAK /3000

Wartsila / 5280

MAK /3000

MAK /3264

Wartsila / 3825

Wartsila / 4200

MAK/ 3840

Wartsila / 3960

MAK/3840

Wartsila / 7500

14.03.2025 -
06.07.2025

09.10.2024 -
15.01.2025

13.11.2023 -
06.06.2024

17.05.2023 -
21.08.2023

28.11.2022 -
06.03.2023

10.05.2022 -
20.08.2022

28.12.2021 -
13.02.2022

05.09.2021 -
25.12.2021

27.02.2021 -
06.06.2021

02.09.2020 -
15.01.2021

20.11.2019 -
28.05.2020

11.05.2019 -
27.08.2019

25.08.2018 -
31.01.2019

18.04.2017 -
30.08.2017

Nova Ship
Tech SA/
Switzerland

Wagenborg
Shipping / The
Netherlands

Wagenborg
Shipping B.V./
The
Netherlands

Wagenborg
Shipping B.V./
The
Netherlands

Wagenborg
Shipping B.V./
The
Netherlands

Wagenborg
Shipping B.V./
The
Netherlands

Wagenborg
Rederij / The
Netehrlands

Wagenborg
Rederij/ The
Netherlands

Wagenborg
Rederij/ The
Netherlands

Wagenborg
Rederij/ The
Netherlands

Wagenborg
Rederij/ The
Netherlands

Wagenborg /
The
Netherlands

SCG/The
Netherlands

SCG/The
Netherlands



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Sex: male

Manuel Gual /
Panama

Beautrader /Dutch

Beautriton / Dutch

Beautrophy / Dutch

Beautrophy / Dutch

Hilde / Antigua &

Eyes color: blue

Maritime education:

Kin name, Surname:

Speciality:

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /17395

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /7210

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /7210

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /7210

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /7210

Multi-Purpose

Barbuda Vessel / 7802
Height: 174
Weight: 98
Volga State Academy of

Water Transport 1999-2005

engineer-navigator

Next of kin: | wife

Prokopyeva Svetlana

Wartsila / 7800

MAK/2970

MAK /2970

MAK/2970

MAK /2970

MAK/3840

21.09.2016 -
29.01.2017

23.04.2016 -
17.08.2016

22.11.2015 -
06.03.2016

11.06.2015 -
29.09.2015

12.12.2014 -
17.03.2015

05.12.2007 -
05.05.2018

SCG/The
Netherlands

Vertom Bojen /
The
Netherlands

Vertom Bojen /
The
Netherlands

Vertom Bojen /
The
Netherlands

Vertom Bojen /
The
Netherlands

SCG/The
Netherlands

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 42

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

some Spanish / German

+79202986747

Russia/Nizhny

15a

Novgorod/156, Mendeleeva

Good working experience worldwide (except Australia) including west and east US coast, West africa (Nigeria, Benin).
Looking for long term job in a stable company on handy size bulkers / multipurpose vessels.



	CV
	Prokopyev Matvey
	Deep sea captain



